COMMISSIONERS

Sherry Quamme, Crawford, County, Chairman
14767 Eagle Ridge Road
Ferryville, WI 54628
Tel 608-734-9077(H)
920-210-4560(C)
EM squamme@centurytel.net

Jean Galasinski, Trempealeau County, Vice Chair

N13435 Wright Road
Trempealeau, W1 54661

Tel 608-386-2783

EM mrswrenyshouse@triwest.net

Robert Miller, Buffalo County, Treasurer
S2178 County Road N

Alma, W1 54610

Tel 608-248-3092

EM bobmill@mwt.net

Al Lorenz, La Crosse County
W 4927 Hoeth Street

La Crosse, W1 54601

Tel 608-788-7564

EM alanlorenz@centurytel.net

Representative Chris Danou

State Capitol, Room 301

West Madison, W1 53708

Tel 888-534-0091

EM Rep.danou@legis.wisconsin.gov

Dennis Donath, Pierce County
143 Hill Ridge Court

Prescott, WI 54021

Tel 715-262-5484

EM ddonath@centurytel.net

Maynard Cox, Vernon County
E3299A County Highway N
De Soto, W1 54624

Tel 608-619-0005 cell
608-648-2599 home

EM cox@mwt.net

Representative Lee Nerison

State Capitol, Room 310N

Box 8953

Madison, WI 53708

Tel 608-266-3534

EM Rep.Nerison@legis.state.wi.us

Dave Smith, Pepin County
W9557 State Highway 35

Pepin, WI 54759-9684

Tel 715-495-3789

EM smbrland@riverlandcom.net

Senator Kathleen Vinehout

State Capital, Box 7882

Madison, W1 53707-7882

Tel 608-266-8546

EM sSen.Vinehout@legis.wisconsin.gov

Thomas Vondrum, Grant County
701 West Front Street

Cassville, WI. 53806

Tel 608-412-4668 (C)

608-725-2198 (H)

EM tvondrum@peoplesfinancial.com

Senator Howard Marklein

State Capitol Room 8 South

PO Box 7882

Madison, WI 53707-7882

Tel: 608-266-0703

EM: Sen.Marklein@legis.wl.gov

WisconsiIn

MississipPi RIVER
PaArxkway ComMmISSION

PROMOTION COMMITTEE

Kathy Goodman, Chrm
333 S Main Street
Alma, W1 54610

Tel 608-685-4067

EM KCG CREATIVE@live.com

Jean Galasinski, Secretary
N13435 Wright Road
Trempealeau, W| 54661
Tel 608-386-2783

EM mrswrenvhouse@triwest.net

Robert Miller, Treasurer
S$2178 County Road N
Alma, W1 54610

Tel 608-248-3092

EM bobmill@mwt.net

Dave Smith

W9557 Hwy 35

Pepin, W1 54759

Tel 715-495-3789

EM smbrland@riverlandcom.net

Andrew Nussbaum

WI Dept. Tourism

Tel 715-299-5422

EM ANussbaum@travelwisconsin.com

Michelle Hoch

La Crosse CVB Tourism and Marketing
410 Veterans Memorial Drive

La Crosse, WI 54601

Tel 608-782-2087

EM hoch@explorelacrosse.com

Kathy Kopp

Platteville Area Chamber of Commerce
415 North Second St.

Platteville, W1 53818

Tel 608-348-8888

EM director@platteville.com

Sherry Quamme

14767 Eagle Ridge Road
Ferryville, WI 54628

Tel 608-734-9077

EM squamme@centurytel.net

Patrick Reinsma

WI Dept Tourism

Tel 608-209-6434

EM preinsma@travelwisconsin.com

Patty Wacker

Prairie du Chien Area Chamber Commerce

211 South Main St. Box 326
Prairie du Chien W| 53821
Tel 608-326-8555

EM pdccoc@mhtc.net

Jeanne Rutter

177 Main Street
Ferryville, Wl 54628
Tel 608-734-3472
EM jrutter4@aol.com

Ruth Rupp — Co-Chair
307 Ulland Avenue
Westby, Wisconsin 54667
Tel 608 -606-2868

EM ruthrupp@mwt.net

Mary Anne Collins Svoboda
W11598 S. Bluff Road
Stockholm, WI 54769
Tel: 715-442-2237
Cell: 715-279-3277

EM stockmarketstockholm@yahoo.com

Amy Gabay
Marketing & Sales
Onalaska Tourism

255 Riders Club Rd, Onalaska, WI 54650

Tel: 608-781-9570

EM: agabay@discoveronalaska.com
September — 2015
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AMERICA’S BYWAYS

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

Marty Beekman, Chairman
Consultant Services

718 West Clairemont Ave.

Eau Claire, WI 54701

Tel 715-836-6579

EM marlin.beekman@dot.state.wi.us

Dennis Adams

1638 Cohansey St

St. Paul, MN 55117

Tel 651-491-3728

EM djabyways@gamail.com

Sharonne Baylor

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service

51 E. Fourth Street, Room 101
Winona, MN 55987

Tel 507-494-6207

EM sharonne baylor@fws.gov

Jennifer Kuderer

Regional Account Manager

Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation
304 6th Street North — Room 103

LaCrosse, WI 54601

Tel 608-210-6820

EM Jennifer.kuderer@wedc.org

Bob Fisher, AICP

1251 22" Avenue Drive South
LaCrosse, WI 54601

EM pathugsw@charter net

Peter Fletcher

Mississippi River Regional Planning Commission
1707 Main Street Suite 435

La Crosse, W| 54601

Tel 608-785-9396

EM peter@mrrpc.com

Dave Lambert

Grant County Highway Commissioner
P.O. Box 150

Lancaster, Wisconsin 53813

Tel 608-723-2595

EM djlambert@tds.net

Michael W. Rewey

Mississippi River Trail Commission
5522 Comanche Way

Madison, W1 53704-1026

Tel 608-249-6673

Cell 608-698-6673

EM hiwayman@chorus.net

Jim Fischer

WI Dept of Natural Resources
3550 Mormon Coulee road
La Crosse, W| 54601

Tel 608-781-6360

EM james fischer@dnr.wi.gov

Allen Schroeder

Wisconsin Historic Society

Pendarvis Historic Site

P.O Box 270

Mineral Point, W1 53806

Tel 608-725-5210

EM allen.schroeder@wisconsinhistory.org

Francis Schelfhort

WI Dept of Transportation — SW Region
3550 Mormon Coulee Rd

La Crosse WI 54601

Tel 608-846-8500

EM francis.schelfhout@dot.wi.gov



